STTAP Series
Seven Line Satellite Trunk Tap
Email:  sales@northamericancable.com  Web: www.northamericancable.com
Ordering Information:
STTAP06-R0-09   7 Line tap, 6 Satellite, 1 antenna, 6dB
STTAP09-R0-09   7 Line tap, 6 Satellite, 1 antenna, 9dB
STTAP12-R0-09   7 Line tap, 6 Satellite, 1 antenna, 12dB
STTAP16-R0-09   7 Line tap, 6 Satellite, 1 antenna, 16dB
STTAP20-R0-09   7 Line tap, 6 Satellite, 1 antenna, 20dB
Specifications:
Satellite input ports          6, 250 - 2150 MHz
Terrestrial input ports        1, 5 - 1000 MHz
Impedance           75 Ohms